L22000/73016

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600386375126

URE LITTE WEFICE DIVISION OF CORPURATIONS TALLANASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED

APR 26 PM 1: 04

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

04/26/2022

D	ate:	04/26/2022	- w: DW
		Acc#I2016000007	
Name:	Ware Ca	pital LLC	
Document #:			
Order #:	1429370	0	
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good			
Standing: Certified Copy of			
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination:	
Filing: 🚺	Certif Plain: COGS		
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amou	unt:\$ 155.00	
		Thank you!	

COVER LETTER

	Filing Section ion of Corporations	
SUBJECTS.	Vare Capital, LLC	
SOBJECT: _	Name of Lir	mited Liability Company
The enclosed A	Articles of Organization and fee(s) ar	re submitted for filing.
Please return a	ll correspondence concerning this m	atter to the following:
Ta	mmie Y. Proctor	
_		Name of Person
c/c	McGuireWoods LLP	
	<u> </u>	Firm/Company
20	00 McKinney Avenue Suite 1400	
		Address
Da	illas, TX 75201	
_		City/State and Zip Code
_	Debbie.Davis@johnstonewaregrou E-mail address: (to be used	ip.com I for future annual report notification)
For further infor	mation concerning this matter, pleas	
Tar		69 372-3925
		rea Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a c	theck for the following amount:	
□\$125.00 Fil	-	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street Address New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

$ARTICLES \, OF \, OR \, GANIZATION \, FOR \, FLORIDA \, LIMITED \, LIABILITY \, COMPANY$

FILED

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ZUZZ APR 26 PM 1: 04

				TOTAL APR 26 PM
Ware Capital, LLC				SF 1
(Must cor	ntain the words "Limited	Liability Company.	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	B TALLAHASSEE.
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street				, p
<u>Princi</u>	pal Office Address:		Mailing A	<u>.ddress</u> :
11710 Central Park Jacksonville, FL 32			0 Central Parkway sonville, FL 32224	
The name and the Florida stree	et address of the registero	_		_
	C1 Corporation Sys	Name		-
	1200 South Pine Isla	and Road		
	Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)	_
	Plantation	FL	33324	_
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered place designated in this certifical further agree to comply with the furth familiar with and accept the complexity.	te, I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes.	pointment as register relating to the proper	ed agent and agree to and complete perfort	act in this capacity. I mance of my duties, and I
	Scar	-Aldin 1A	ssistant Secretary	
	Regis	stered Agent's Signat	ure (REQUIRED)	

(CONTINUED)

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Christopher W. Ware
	11710 Central Parkway
	Jacksonville, FL 32224
	
	26
	- ri
(Use attachment if necessary)	
CLE. V: Effective date, if other than the dat	te of filing: (OPTIONAL)
If the date inserted in this block does not	te of filing:
ic or marg.)	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lied
If the date inserted in this block does not becoment's effective date on the Department	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lied
If the date inserted in this block does not cument's effective date on the Department CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list at of State's records.
If the date inserted in this block does not becoment's effective date on the Department CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mathematical This document is executed any false.	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lied
If the date inserted in this block does not becoment's effective date on the Department CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a man This document is exect I am aware that any fals constitutes a third degree.	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list at of State's records. Denote or an authorized representative of a member, used in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, se information submitted in a document to the Department of State are felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
If the date inserted in this block does not cument's effective date on the Departmen CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a m This document is exect I am aware that any fals	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list at of State's records. DERON DERON

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-